
Cheese & Tomato Pizza with 
Pasta Salad Penne 

Bolognaise

Sausages, Roast Potatoes 
& Gravy

Greek Chicken Pitta with 
Rice, Tzatziki & Salad

or
Cheese Whirl with Rice, 

Tzatziki & Salad

Fishfingers with Chips & 
Tomato Sauce

Vegan Penne 
Bolognaise

Vegan Sausages, 
Roast Potatoes & Gravy

BBQ Quorn with Chips 

Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day

Freshly Chopped 
Fruit Salad

Fruit & Yoghurt NEW Berry Mousse Fruit & Yoghurt Vanilla Shortbread

Option One

Vegetables

Dessert

Available Daily: - OPTION 3 – Jacket Potatoes served with a choice of fillings

Vegan Chef’s Special WholemealAdded Plant Power

Spring Summer 

2024

Pasta Kitchen 

Macaroni Cheese 

Burger with Potato Wedges 
& Tomato Sauce

Roast Chicken, Stuffing, 
Roast Potatoes, & Gravy

Chicken Curry & Rice Fishfingers or Salmon 
Fishfingers with Chips & 

Tomato Sauce

Vegan Burger with Potato 
Wedges & Tomato Sauce

Vegetable Wellington, 
Stuffing, Roast Potatoes & 

Gravy

Vegetable Curry 
with Rice

NEW Vegan Sausage Roll 
with Chips & Tomato 

Sauce

Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day

Fruit & Yoghurt Jelly & Mandarins Fruit Medley Fruit & Yoghurt  Oaty Cookie

Vegan Chillii with Rice

Chicken Paella with 
Patatas Bravas

or
Veggie Meatballs with 

Patatas Bravas

Roast Chicken, New 
Potatoes or Mashed 

Potatoes & Gravy

Chicken Pie topped with 
mashed potato  

Fishfingers with Chips & 
Tomato Sauce

Parsnip & Sweet Potato 
Loaf with New Potatoes 
or Mashed Potatoes & 

Gravy

Vegetable Pie topped with 
mashed potato

Cheese & Bean Pasty 
with Chips

Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day Vegetables of the Day

Freshly Chopped Fruit Salad Fruit & Yoghurt Fruit Platter Jelly & Fruit Summer Lemon Cake

Option One

Option Two

Vegetables

Dessert

Option One

Vegetables

Dessert

15/04/24
06/05/24
03/06/24
24/06/24
15/07/24

22/04/24
13/05/24
10/06/24
01/07/24

29/04/24
20/05/24
17/06/24
08/07/24


